
Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maurille Tessa FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'31''25 166
2 Irih Rania FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'36''03 143
3 Brossard Margaux FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'36''94 139
4 Limoes Dias Manila FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'39''44 129
5 Batut Julie FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'40''19 126
6 Limoes Dias Simala FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'45''54 107
7 Fallas Kseniya FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'45''82 107
8 Fedila Elyana FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'52''24 89
9 Piesset Margot FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 01'56''86 79
10 Homvannasy Lana FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'56''90 79
11 Saddik Asmaa FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'01''98 69
12 Ongoiba Maiwen FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'03''51 67
13 Vaubourdolle Alixe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'05''22 64

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrand Gatien FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'14''78 217
2 Jourlas Anthony FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'20''15 176
3 Hannequin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'29''95 124
4 Reynes Perissere Leopold FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'33''17 112
5 Armandet Maxence FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'33''23 112
6 Fernandes Diego FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'36''20 101
7 Abidi Sami FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'36''22 101
8 Belloir Noa FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'38''96 93
9 Hafiane Riadh FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'39''56 91
10 Hellal Mohamed FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'39''65 91
11 Jousset Gaspard FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'40''82 88
12 Bocca Mahe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'40''93 88
13 Lacoste Lubin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'44''64 79
14 Bechikh Tareq ALG 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'45''66 76
15 Achaibou Hakim FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'45''73 76
16 Biesmans Tiago FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'50''99 66
17 Geiger Hermes FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 01'51''02 66
18 Guillon Eloi FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 01'51''17 66
19 Caniou Martin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'52''36 63
20 Auvray Benjamin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'57''85 55
21 Hautin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'07''38 43
22 Lienasson Maxime FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'28''35 27
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maurille Tessa FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'41''81 164
2 Brossard Margaux FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'42''46 157
3 Limoes Dias Manila FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'43''82 143
4 Batut Julie FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'44''42 137
5 Robert Selena FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'45''67 126
6 Limoes Dias Simala FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'46''09 123
7 Fallas Kseniya FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'48''74 104
8 Fedila Elyana FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'48''80 103
9 Millon Anae FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'50''48 93
10 Duneau Enoa FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'51''74 87
11 Homvannasy Lana FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'53''66 78
12 Contet Vilette Clementine FRA 2014 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'56''45 67
13 Coupechoux Leonie FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'56''59 66
14 Gauthier Lola FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'56''91 65
15 Vaubourdolle Alixe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'56''99 65
16 Doisne Maelle FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'58''80 59
17 Fernandes Lena FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'13''78 30

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Armandet Maxence FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'40''73 121
2 Fernandes Diego FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'42''23 108
3 Jousset Gaspard FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'42''94 103
4 Hellal Mohamed FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'43''45 99
5 Abidi Sami FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'43''60 98
6 Adamis Farrell FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'44''05 95
7 Despres Malo FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'44''08 95
8 Senechaud Carpenteaux Evan FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'44''26 94
9 Belloir Noa FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'44''35 93
10 Achaibou Hakim FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'44''78 91
11 Hafiane Riadh FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'45''38 87
12 Bechikh Tareq ALG 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'45''90 84
13 Lacoste Lubin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'46''93 79
14 Bocca Mahe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'48''75 70
15 Biesmans Tiago FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'51''81 58
16 Caniou Martin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'51''86 58
17 Ridet Gabin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'59''09 39
18 Hautin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'59''14 39
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Veyrier Anouk FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'21''80
2 Pierre Ines FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'22''49
3 Fakri Yasmin FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'24''60
4 Darouiche Yasmine FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'25''97
5 Pintarelli Louise FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'28''03
6 Piesset Lea FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'30''08
7 Saulzet Jeanne FRA 2014 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'30''57
8 Leguay Lucie FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'31''96
9 Sanchez Maoline FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'32''09
10 Epinette De Renty Faustine FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'32''63
11 Despriee Axelle FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'33''10
12 Irih Marwa FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''42
13 Fernandes Lena FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''88
14 Falquet Clea FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'39''63
15 Venault Alizee FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'44''13
16 Ben Rekaya Roumaissa TUN 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'49''54

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pereira Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'21''79
2 Chamaillard Camille FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'22''47
3 Zanatta Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'23''41
4 Ridet Gabin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'23''82
5 Hafiane Wael FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'25''48
6 Lefevre Nino FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'26''50
7 Lienasson Lucas FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'28''04
8 Ridet Matthieu FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'28''96
9 Reynes Perissere Anatole FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'29''20
10 Cleuziou Gabriel FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'29''93
11 Pinoteau Alan FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'32''43
12 Lambert Ezequiel FRA 2014 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'34''08
13 Ridet Antoine FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''27
14 Pereira Ruben FRA 2014 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'35''66
15 Simonin Yoann FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'39''94
16 Merit Clarence FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'40''34
17 Larrazet Aldrick FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'43''13
18 Larrazet Lucas FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'48''07
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Irih Rania FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'50''05 124
2 Piesset Margot FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'01''09 93
3 Ongoiba Maiwen FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'04''49 85
4 Saddik Asmaa FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'10''97 73

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrand Gatien FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'26''47 174
2 Jourlas Anthony FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'37''67 121
3 Reynes Perissere Leopold FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'42''24 105
4 Fernandes Diego FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'43''59 101
5 Hannequin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'44''17 99
6 Bocca Mahe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'53''62 76
7 Guillon Eloi FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'02''14 61

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Robert Selena FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'52''80 113
Duneau Enoa FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'52''80 113

3 Fallas Kseniya FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'55''43 98
4 Contet Vilette Clementine FRA 2014 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'57''81 86
5 Coupechoux Leonie FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'00''31 76
6 Millon Anae FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'00''88 74
7 Gauthier Lola FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'04''02 63
8 Homvannasy Lana FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'04''13 63
9 Vaubourdolle Alixe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'06''83 56
10 Doisne Maelle FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'07''09 55

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belloir Noa FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'50''72 84
2 Despres Malo FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'52''90 74
3 Achaibou Hakim FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'53''90 70
4 Adamis Farrell FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'54''85 66
5 Biesmans Tiago FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'56''09 62
6 Hellal Mohamed FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'56''50 60
7 Senechaud Carpenteaux Evan FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'58''78 54
8 Geiger Hermes FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'59''81 51
9 Caniou Martin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'01''26 47
10 Auvray Benjamin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'05''26 39
11 Lienasson Maxime FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 01'09''35 32
12 Hautin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'09''63 32
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fakri Yasmin FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'27''22
2 Veyrier Anouk FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'27''35
3 Pintarelli Louise FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'27''80
4 Fernandes Lena FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'27''85
5 Pierre Ines FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'28''27
6 Piesset Lea FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'29''84
7 Darouiche Yasmine FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'30''14
8 Ben Rekaya Roumaissa TUN 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'30''58
9 Saulzet Jeanne FRA 2014 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'32''09
10 Falquet Clea FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'32''66
11 Leguay Lucie FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'33''85
12 Despriee Axelle FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'34''51
13 Epinette De Renty Faustine FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'36''18
14 Irih Marwa FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'37''06
15 Venault Alizee FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'37''44
16 Sanchez Maoline FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 00'39''34

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pereira Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'24''74
2 Chamaillard Camille FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'26''20
3 Ridet Gabin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'26''94
4 Lefevre Nino FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'28''36
5 Pinoteau Alan FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'29''08
6 Reynes Perissere Anatole FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'29''96
7 Zanatta Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'30''09
8 Ridet Matthieu FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'30''29
9 Lienasson Lucas FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'32''05
10 Cleuziou Gabriel FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'32''85
11 Ridet Antoine FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'33''38
12 Hafiane Wael FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'34''84
13 Simonin Yoann FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'34''99
14 Merit Clarence FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''65
15 Pereira Ruben FRA 2014 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'35''82
16 Lambert Ezequiel FRA 2014 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'36''12
17 Larrazet Lucas FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'40''20
18 Larrazet Aldrick FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'40''82
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maurille Tessa FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'14''73 182
2 Brossard Margaux FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'31''64 142
3 Limoes Dias Manila FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'34''49 136
4 Irih Rania FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 03'36''29 133
5 Batut Julie FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'38''86 128
6 Limoes Dias Simala FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'46''47 115
7 Saddik Asmaa FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 04'17''98 78
8 Fedila Elyana FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 04'19''43 77

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrand Gatien FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'40''55 237
2 Jourlas Anthony FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 02'58''89 171
3 Armandet Maxence FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'21''26 120
4 Fernandes Diego FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 03'28''81 107
5 Reynes Perissere Leopold FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 03'33''17 101
6 Hafiane Riadh FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'41''62 90
7 Abidi Sami FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'42''61 88
8 Bocca Mahe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 03'43''02 88
9 Bechikh Tareq ALG 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'57''81 72
10 Jousset Gaspard FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 03'59''47 71
11 Lacoste Lubin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 04'05''17 66
12 Auvray Benjamin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 04'21''99 54

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ben Rekaya Roumaissa TUN 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'28''42
2 Veyrier Anouk FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'28''64
3 Falquet Clea FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'31''33
4 Pierre Ines FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'34''07
5 Leguay Lucie FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'35''25
6 Irih Marwa FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''41
7 Fernandes Lena FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'35''83
8 Piesset Lea FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'37''71
9 Fakri Yasmin FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'38''28
10 Pintarelli Louise FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'38''58
11 Venault Alizee FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'41''46
12 Darouiche Yasmine FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'41''56
13 Saulzet Jeanne FRA 2014 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'43''94
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hafiane Wael FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'28''42
2 Pinoteau Alan FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'29''63
3 Pereira Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'29''90
4 Ridet Gabin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'30''66
5 Chamaillard Camille FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'31''31
6 Zanatta Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'34''08
7 Lambert Ezequiel FRA 2014 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'36''48
8 Ridet Matthieu FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'37''89
9 Lefevre Nino FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'38''17
10 Pereira Ruben FRA 2014 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'39''34
11 Reynes Perissere Anatole FRA 2015 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'39''39
12 Merit Clarence FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'39''65
13 Larrazet Aldrick FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'39''86
14 Ridet Antoine FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'40''50
15 Cleuziou Gabriel FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 00'41''47
16 Simonin Yoann FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'43''99
17 Larrazet Lucas FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 00'46''31
18 Lienasson Lucas FRA 2015 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 00'46''63

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maurille Tessa FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'41''40 173
2 Irih Rania FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'48''97 139
3 Brossard Margaux FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'51''99 128
4 Batut Julie FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'55''72 116
5 Fallas Kseniya FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'58''69 107
6 Limoes Dias Manila FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'00''94 102
7 Homvannasy Lana FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'01''57 100
8 Fedila Elyana FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'06''13 89
9 Ongoiba Maiwen FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'12''85 76
10 Piesset Margot FRA 2012 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'15''53 72
11 Vaubourdolle Alixe FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'29''58 53

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berrand Gatien FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'28''57 172
2 Reynes Perissere Leopold FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'44''46 104
3 Belloir Noa FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'50''75 88
4 Jousset Gaspard FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'54''56 79
5 Abidi Sami FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'58''38 72
6 Bechikh Tareq ALG 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'58''57 71
7 Hafiane Riadh FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'00''08 69
8 Achaibou Hakim FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'00''34 68
9 Hellal Mohamed FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'00''61 68
10 Caniou Martin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'01''50 66
11 Lacoste Lubin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'01''71 66
12 Armandet Maxence FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'02''19 65
13 Guillon Eloi FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'04''77 61
14 Biesmans Tiago FRA 2013 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'09''66 54
15 Geiger Hermes FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'19''75 43
16 Auvray Benjamin FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 02'38''10 30
17 Hautin Louis FRA 2011 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 02'38''50 30
18 Lienasson Maxime FRA 2013 FRA CN St. Florent Sur Cher 02'56''71 21
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Trophee Avenirs 1 (Saint-Germain-Du-Puy, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Duneau Enoa FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'56''18 94
2 Robert Selena FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 00'56''30 94
3 Veyrier Anouk FRA 2012 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'02''43 68
4 Ben Rekaya Roumaissa TUN 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'05''95 58
5 Gauthier Lola FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'06''31 57
6 Fernandes Lena FRA 2014 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'09''71 49
7 Pierre Ines FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'13''38 42
8 Epinette De Renty Faustine FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'13''47 42
9 Darouiche Yasmine FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'16''23 37
10 Fakri Yasmin FRA 2013 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'17''36 36
11 Leguay Lucie FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'17''63 35
12 Sanchez Maoline FRA 2013 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'19''97 32
13 Despriee Axelle FRA 2012 FRA Entente Sportive Aubigny Natat 01'26''53 25
14 Saulzet Jeanne FRA 2014 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'29''73 23

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ridet Gabin FRA 2012 FRA Cnm St-Germain-Du-Puy 01'03''21 43
2 Pereira Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'03''95 41
3 Adamis Farrell FRA 2011 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'04''34 41
4 Pinoteau Alan FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'05''64 38
5 Chamaillard Camille FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'06''48 37
6 Hafiane Wael FRA 2013 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'09''55 32
7 Zanatta Leo FRA 2011 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'16''57 24
8 Lefevre Nino FRA 2012 FRA Vierzon Natation 01'19''20 22
9 Cleuziou Gabriel FRA 2015 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'21''22 20
10 Pereira Ruben FRA 2014 FRA Aquatic Club Bourges 01'25''18 17
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